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Prezime
Mahmic
Taso
Telalovi¢
Juhi¢
Mehi¢ - Pali¢
Mehié

Pivi¢

Mahmié
Huseinovi¢
Smriko

Nali¢

Bulan
Skopljak
Basi¢ - Kubura
Basi¢ - Sehi¢
Aganovic
Selimspahié-Sivac
Huseinovi¢
Smajlovi¢
Beganovic¢
Imamovic
Sljivo - Arnaut
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Matematika 25/26 - 4 ¢asa
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0
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1,49
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1,37
0,9
0,34
0
1,02
0,42
0,25
0,32
0,21
1,53
0,2

Staz
21,16
32,29
26,08

25,9
22,47
23,59
21,89
21,15
10,42
11,29

2,54
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8,23
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21,16
38,79

33,9
33,02
30,46
30,03
28,87
28,29

21,1
18,49
17,99
16,54

16,1
14,84
14,78
14,69
13,88
13,43
13,12
13,02
12,62
12,28
11,86

Komisija za bodovanje:
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Ime
Ajdin
Zerina
Dino
Anida
Ajna
Amina
Samir

Lejla

Prezime
Skulj
Husejnagié
Markovié
Begic
Muflizovic¢
Alagic
Begic
Okan

utorak, 12. august 2025.
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visak sprema
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Ne
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Ne

O O O & b b b~ b

Biro
0,75
0
0
0
0,05
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6,93
1,48
3,06
3,01
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0
0
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11,68
7,48
7,06
7,01
4,05

0
0
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Komisija za bodovanje:



